

## **Declaration of Conformity**

OX-ON A/S Egelund 23 DK-6200 Aabenraa

Declares that the OX-ON Banded Earplugs Comfort described as:

306.86 OX-ON Banded Earplugs Comfort Conforms with:

EN 352-2:2002

306.86 OX-ON Banded Earplugs Comfort is in conformity with the provisions of PPE Regulation 2016/425

306.86 OX-ON Banded Earplugs Comfort is subject of EC Certificate of conformity no. PP-GB-20190501-02-01-9A issued by notified body no. 1105

Test conducted by
CCQS UK Ltd.
5 Harbour Exchange Square
London, E14 9GE
United Kingdom

Signed for and on behalf of:

OX-ON A/S

Aabenraa, June 12th 2020

auter M.

Anne-Mette Elbæk Mapouyat

CEO